Harriet’s Black Angus burgers /Veggie/Vegan Available

Made with 100% Black Angus beef (200grms), Served in a

burger Bun accompanied with a salad garnish and chips

burger with onions fried or fresh, mayo and lettuce & chips

Add a beef chilli mince or veggie chilli topping
Add a cheddar cheese topping to any Burger

Chicken Burger (chicken fillet cooked in breadcrumbs)
with normal or garlic mayo, Chips & salad garnish
Southern fried chicken Goujons with a choice of
sweet chilli, BBQ or mayo dip, Chips and salad garnish

Scampi & Chips with side salad & Tartar sauce

Omelettes with salad garnish and chips  Plain
Cheese or Ham or Mushroom
Cheese and Onion
Cheese bacon and onion
Cheese and Ham
Ham and Mushroom
Chips
Curry Sauce
Cheesy Chips
Onion rings
Heinz baked Beans
For the Kids @&
Chicken nuggets, chips and beans

Popcorn Chicken, chips and beans
Sausage, eqg., chips and beans
Sausage, egq and chips

Fish fingers chips & beans

10.80

3.00
1.50

1.80
8.80

.80

8.50

.50
.50

10.20
10.20
10.20

6.00
©.00
©.00
5.50
©.00

4.40
2.50
5.20
4.00
2.00





