Harriet's Black Angus burgers / Veggie / Vegan Available

Made with 100% Black Angus beef (200grms), Served in a burger Bun accompanied with a salad garnish and chips

burger Bun accompanied with a salad garnish and chips	
burger with onions fried or fresh, mayo and lettuce & chips	10.80
Add a beef chilli mince or veggie chilli topping	3.00
Add a cheddar cheese topping to any Burger	1.50
Chicken Burger (chicken fillet cooked in breadcrumbs)	
with normal or garlic mayo, Chips & salad garnish	9.80
Southern fried chicken Goujons with a choice of	8.80
sweet chilli, BBQ or mayo dip, Chips and salad garnish	
Scampi & Chips with side salad & Tartar sauce	9.80
Omelettes with salad garnish and chips Plain	8 <i>.50</i>
Cheese or Ham or Mushroom	9.50
Cheese and Onion	9.50
Cheese bacon and onion	10.20
Cheese and Ham	10.20
Ham and Mushroom	10.20
Chips	4.40
Curry Sauce	2.50
Cheesy Chips	5.20
Onion rings	4.00
Heinz baked Beans	2.00
For the Kide	

Chicken nuggets, chips and beans	6.00
Popcorn Chicken, chips and beans	6.00
Sausage, egg, chips and beans	6.00
Sausage, egg and chips	5.50
Fish fingers chips & beans	6.00